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PART Il

GENERAL SURGERY INCLUDING ANAESTHESIOLOGY DENTAL
DISEASES AND RADIOLOGY - PAPER I

Time : Three hours

Answer ALL questions
Draw diagrams wherever necessary

SECTION-A

I. Answer briefly :
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Causes of cervical Lymphadenopathy
Plunging Ranula

Incidentaloma

Mondor’s disease

Pneumothorax

Ventral Hernias

Barrett’s oesophagus

Carolis disease

Balanoposthitis

Epididymal cyst.

SECTION-B

Il. Write briefly :

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18. System-specific postoperative complications.

Seqvelae of peptic ulcer surgery
Classification Hypospadias
H.Pylori Gastritis

Abscesses

Discharges from the Nipple

SECTION-C

Write short notes on :

Ultrasound
General Anaesthesia

SECTION-D

I. Write essayson :

Maximum : 50 marks

(10 x 1 = 10)

(5x 2 =10)

(3 x5 = 15)

(8+7=15)

19. Discuss etiology, clinical features of Portal Hypertension. Write briefly the

management of bleeding varices.

20. Discuss clinical features, investigations and management of renal cell carcinoma.
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